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POOL-IN-WHARFEDALE PARISH COUNCIL 

 

CALENDAR OF PARISH COUNCIL MEETINGS FOR THE CIVIC YEAR 2018-19 

 

 

Monday 11th June 2018                  7.30pm  Methodist Rooms Manor Gardens 

  

Monday 9th July 2018                     7.30pm Old Pool Bank Village Hall 

  

Monday 3rd September 2018          7.30pm Methodist Rooms Manor Gardens 

  

Monday 8th October 2018               7.30pm  Old Pool Bank Village Hall 

  

Monday 12th November 2018         7.30pm Methodist Rooms Manor Gardens 

  

Monday 10th December 2018         7.30pm  Old Pool Bank Village Hall 

  

Monday 14th January 2019             7.30pm  Methodist Rooms Manor Gardens 

  

Monday 11th February 2019           7.30pm  Methodist Rooms Manor Gardens 

  

Monday 11th March 2019                7.30pm Old Pool Bank Village Hall 

  

Monday 8th April 2019                     7.30pm Methodist Rooms Manor Gardens 

  

Monday 13th May 2019 (Also Annual 

Parish Meeting)                               7.00pm 

Old Pool Bank Village Hall 

  

Members of the Press and Public are invited to attend and may take the 

opportunity to speak to the Meeting.  
 

John Ryan 

mailto:poolparishcouncil@gmail.com

